Rozeta do podtaczenia toalety 110mm, wys. 25mm

Kod:

159.315.0

Podstawowe informacje

Marka:

Rozmiary
Szerokosc¢:
Wysokos¢:
Gtebokos¢:
Srednica:

Wtasciwosci
Materiat:

Srednica odptywu:

Waga / szt.:
Opakowanie:
Gwarancja:
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Bruckner

155 mm
155 mm
25 mm
155 mm

Plastik
110 mm
0.03 kg
1szt.
2 lata

BRUCKNER

172



Rozeta do podtgczenia toalety 110mm, wys. 25mm BRUCKNER

Karta techniczna

@155 25
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